UPC: 814305010486

Net Weight: 180z (1lbs 20z)
510g

Count:
6/18 oz

Dimensions:
24.188" L x19.25" W x 8" H

Footlong Hot Dog Bun 12" 12-6¢t

Why have regular hot dogs when
you could make footlong hot
dogs? It's a great bun that will
hold your footlong hot dog plus

the fixings

Zero grams of
trans fats

WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE
CORN SYRUP, YEAST, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN
OIL, SALT, ETHOXYLATED MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES,
AND 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING:
ANTIOXIDATES (TOCOPHEROL, CITRIC ACID),
PRESERVATIVES (PROPIONIC ACID, PHOSPHORIC
ACID), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM
PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), ASCORBIC ACID,
ENZYMES (WHEAT FLOUR), TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE,
SESAME.

Contains wheat and sesame ingredients.

8 14305|01048 6

Nutrition Facts

72 Servings per container

Serving size 1 bun (85g)
Amount per serving
Calories 210

Total Fat 4.5g
Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat g
Monounsaturated Fat g
Cholesterol 0Omg
Sodium 340mg
Total Carbohydrate 37g
Dietary Fiber 1g
Soluble Fiber g
Insoluble Fiber g
Total Sugar 3g
Protein 5g

% of Daily Value*
7%
0%

0%
15%
13%

4%

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron

Potassium 80mg

0%
4%
10%
2%

Product Code

Kosher Text

MATNR

Version

OEG Method 1

OEG Method 2

Sodium For 100g Of Product
Weight Watchers Points Plus

Net Weight As Seen On
Package

Net Weight Oz

Net Weight Pounds
Net Weight Grams
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Count Per Package
Count Per Case
Product Style
Product Topping

Net Weight Containder
Gross Weight Pounds
Case Dimensions
Cube

Ti_Hi

Cases Per Pallet

Case UPC

7682

Kosher K
000000000000007682
7682-0922-BH

3.04

0.00

435

6

180z (1lbs 20z) 510g

18
Tlbs 20z

510

footlong

none

216

16.200
24.188x19.250x8.000 IN
2156

4/10

40

814305010486




