

UPC: 814305010486

Net Weight: 18oz (1lbs 2oz) 510g

Count:

6 / 18 oz.

Dimensions:

24.188" L x 19.25" W x 8" H



Footlong Hot Dog Bun 12" 12-6ct

Why have regular hot dogs when you could make footlong hot dogs? It's a great bun that will hold your footlong hot dog plus the fixings



WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, ETHOXYLATED MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, AND 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: ANTIOXIDATES (TOCOPHEROL, CITRIC ACID), PRESERVATIVES (PROPIONIC ACID, PHOSPHORIC ACID), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES (WHEAT FLOUR), TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SESAME.

Contains wheat and sesame ingredients.



72 Servings per container	
Serving size	1 bun (85g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	210
	% of Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g	7%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat g	
Monounsaturated Fat g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 340mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 37g	13%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Soluble Fiber g	
Insoluble Fiber g	
Total Sugar 3g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D	0%
Calcium	4%
Iron	10%
Potassium 80mg	2%

Product Code	7682
Kosher Text	Kosher K
MATNR	000000000000007682
Version	7682-0922-BH
OEG Method 1	3.04
OEG Method 2	0.00
Sodium For 100g Of Product	435
Weight Watchers Points Plus	6
Net Weight As Seen On Package	18oz (1lbs 2oz) 510g
Net Weight Oz	18
Net Weight Pounds	1lbs 2oz
Net Weight Grams	510
Product Length	12
Product Width	6
Product Height	3.25
Count Per Package	6
Count Per Case	12
Product Style	footlong
Product Topping	none
Net Weight Containder	216
Gross Weight Pounds	16.200
Case Dimensions	24.188x19.250x8.000 IN
Cube	2.156
Ti_Hi	4/10
Cases Per Pallet	40
Case UPC	814305010486